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Commission On The Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

Agency Number: 023

Fund/ RIFANS/
Agency ACCOUNT

10.023 2575101.01 Commission on the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

Total General Revenue
10.023 2577101.03 Emergency and Public Communication Access Fund

Total Restricted Receipts
Total - Central Management

Total General Revenue

Total Restricted Receipts

Grand Total Commission On The Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

2013
Audited

371,083

$371,083

$371,083
$371,083

$371,083

2014
Audited

375,549

$375,549
23,956

$23,956
$399,505

$375,549
$23,956

$399,505

2015
Enacted

394,279

$394,279
80,000

$80,000
$474,279

$394,279
$80,000

$474,279

2015 2016
Revised Recommend

398,741 -

$398,741 -
80,000 -

$80,000 -
$478,741 -

$398,741 -
$80,000 -

$478,741 -



