State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations

Budget



Fiscal Year 2016

Technical Appendix

Gina M. Raimondo, Governor

Commission On The Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

Fund/ Agency	RIFANS/ ACCOUNT	-	2013 Audited	2014 Audited	2015 Enacted	2015 Revised	2016 Recommend
10.023	2575101.01	Commission on the Deaf and Hard of Hearing	371,083	375,549	394,279	398,741	-
		Total General Revenue	\$371,083	\$375,549	\$394,279	\$398,741	-
10.023	2577101.03	Emergency and Public Communication Access Fund	-	23,956	80,000	80,000	-
		Total Restricted Receipts	-	\$23,956	\$80,000	\$80,000	-
		Total - Central Management	\$371,083	\$399,505	\$474,279	\$478,741	-
	Total	General Revenue	\$371,083	\$375,549	\$394,279	\$398,741	-
	Total	Restricted Receipts	-	\$23,956	\$80,000	\$80,000	-
Grand Total Commission On The Deaf & Hard Of Hearing			\$371,083	\$399,505	\$474,279	\$478,741	-

Agency Number: 023